RBC Cell Phone Study

5_3. (If the government bans the use of cell phones, they should also ban people from eating while driving) For each
of the following statements, please tell me how strongly you agree or disagree using the scale provided.

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D - E/F Overlap formulae used. * small base

DRIVEN A CAR OWN WIRELESS DEVICE USED WIRELESS
| Total Yes No Yes No Yes No
A B C D E F
Base: All respondents 1014 876 138 743 133 553 190
Weighted 1014 836 178* 728 108* 546 182
Strongly agree 305 235 70 204 31 158 45
30% 28% 39% 28% 29% 29% 25%
A
Somewhat agree 396 333 63 290 42 214 i
39% 40% 35% 40% 39% 39% 42%
Somewhat disagree 227 189 38 165 24 123 43
22% 23% 21% 23% 22% 22% 23%
Strong disagree 86 79 7 68 11 51 17
9% 9% 4% 9% 10% 9% 9%
Summary

Top2Box (Agree) 701 568 133 494 74 372 122
69% 68% 75% 68% 68% 68% 67%
Low2Box (Disagree) 313 268 45 234 34 174 60
31% 32% 25% 32% 32% 32% 33%
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